ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES
SFC
FREQUENCY SPEED CONTROLLER
MANUFACTURING FEATURES
• Specially designed for speed frequency control in ventilation applications.
• Ultra compact, simple operation and wide range of functions.
*Dial panel incorporated. Optional EMC filter.
Certifications: CE/UL/CSA/EN/GOST/CCC.

BOX BD
PLUS
TWIN
BOX BV
3
v9.11.5 07/09/2023 12:11:56
ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES
Technical data
Code Model Max.I.
A
Weight
kg
Connect.
diagram
SFC (GENERIC)  - 1
SFC230I003 SFC 230 I 2,5A * 2.5 0,60 1
SFC230I004 SFC 230 I 4,2A * 4.2 0,60 1
SFC230I007 SFC 230 I 7A * 7 1,40 1
SFC230I0010 SFC 230 I 10A * 10 1,40 1
SFC400III1 SFC 400 III 1,2A * 1.2 0,60 1
SFC400III2 SFC 400 III 2,2A *
2.
2000000000000
002
0,60 1
SFC400III4 SFC 400 III 3,6A * 3.6 0,90 1
SFC400III5 SFC 400 III 5A * 5 0,90 1
SFC400III8 SFC 400 III 8A * 8 1,40 1
SFC400III12 SFC 400 III 12A * 12 1,90 1
SFC400III16 SFC 400 III 16A * 16 1,90 1
SFC400III23 SFC 400 III 23A * 23 3,50 1
SFC400III30 SFC 400 III 29,5A * 29.5 3,50 1
SFC400III41 SFC 400 III 41A ** 41 4,90 1
SFC400III45 SFC 400 III 45A ** 45 11 1
SFC400III60 SFC 400 III 60A ** 60 11 1
SFC400III77 SFC 400 III 77A ** 77 23 1
SFC400III93 SFC 400 III 93A ** 93 41 1
SFC400III116 SFC 400 III 116A ** 116 41 1
4
v9.11.5 07/09/2023 12:11:56
ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES
Dimensions